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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stella Ye4023
Byers Elk Grove

9.425 9.500 9.2009.025 37.150
5 1 5 1 1 

1 

Amelia Stenson4035
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.225 8.9259.200 36.700
6T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Kelsey Schar4077
Gymnastics Unltd

9.350 8.650 9.0259.050 36.075
6T 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Katie Ngo4015
Byers Elk Grove

9.500 9.200 8.6758.500 35.875
3 3 9 9T 4 

4 

Michelle Ngo4024
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.600 8.8509.100 35.775
8 8 2T 6 5 

5 

Carolina Ingenito4018
Byers Elk Grove

9.525 8.550 8.6758.650 35.400
2 10 7 9T 6 

6 

Allison Ito4011
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.650 8.8008.900 35.350
11T 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Madison DeHart4074
Gymnastics Unltd

9.575 8.575 9.0008.100 35.250
1 9 10 4 8 

8 

Abby Boyers4022
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.825 8.5508.550 34.925
11T 4 8 12 9 

9 

Sierra Fitt4013
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.025 8.8259.100 34.850
13 13 2T 7 10 

10 

Lauryn Robinson4101
Miyagi

9.450 8.625 9.0757.650 34.800
4 7 13 2 11 

11 

Isabella Delgado4020
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.325 8.6508.025 34.100
10 12 12 11 12 

12 

Jayden Meek4036
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.450 7.9508.050 33.650
9 11 11 14 13 

13 

Dinara Brown4087
International

8.700 7.575 8.2757.100 31.650
15 14 14 13 14 

14 

Elana Lopez4081
Gymnastics Unltd

6.900 7.350 7.6256.400 28.275
16 15 16 15 15 

15 

Yesenia Pineda4098
International

8.850 3.500 6.8507.075 26.275
14 16 15 16 16 

16 
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